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VIl Miedzynarodowy Bieg na szczyt Pilska

nr Nazwisko
96 KRAJCZYNSKI
149 GNIEWEK
511 KULCZYK
142 LUPIEZOWIEC
220 WARDAS
189 MAGIERA
183 JAWORSKI
164 KRZEMIEN
259 DUDZIS
501 DAWIDZIUK
79 DZIERGAS
217 DURKALEC
66 MICHALOWSKI
181 JASEK
276 RAKUS
121 SZWED
12 CHOJNACKI
263 KOCYBA
291 KRZECZMER
158 MROZEK
290 RZESZOTKO
229 BALOGA
72 BABSKI
211 MAZUREK
187 HAJDA
65 LIB
68 MASLANKA
106 TOPOLSKI
222 PUZIA
28 GURGUL
126 PYTEL
502 HANIACZYK
56 GADZINSKI
30 PAJAK
45 SZYMURA
172 FIJAK
506 MSTOWSKI
115 SMOGOROWSKI
17 CIELNIASZEK
227 SZNAPKA
123 BYRTEK
184 DZIUK
25 SIKORA
160 JACHYMCZYK
84 PILC
2 BOJKO
192 SZAFARCZYK
207 SAWICKI
269 SPYRA
190 PILATOWSKI

9 km - 15.07.2007r.

Klasyfikacja generalna

Imie (ategori
PRZEMYSELAW M-20
JAROSLAW  M-20

JERZY M-45
PIOTR M-20
LUKASZ JUN-M
JANUSZ M-40
ZBIGNIEW M-20
RAFAL M-35
KRZYSZTOF M-45
MACIEJ M-20

MIROStAW  M-45

PAWEL JUN-M
JAN M-35
TADEUSZ M-55
KORNEL M-35
ALEKSANDER M-20
JAKUB M-20
HENRYK M-50
MAREK JUN-M
GRZEGORZ M-20
MARCIN JUN-M
MARTIN JUN-M
SZYMON M-20
DANIEL JUN-M
MARCIN M-40
TOMASZ M-20
TOMASZ M-35
MARCIN M-20

KRZYSZTOF M-40

RYSZARD M-50
JANUSZ M-45
JANUSZ M-20
MAREK M-45

TADEUSZ M-55
GRZEGORZ M-35
ANDRZEJ M-40

KAMIL M-20
LUKASZ M-20
MAREK M-20

EUGENIUSZ M-50
SYLWESTER M-20

WACLAW M-60
STEFAN M-55
NORBERT M-20
MAREK M-20
KAZIMIERZ  M-45
JANUSZ M-35
SZYMON M-20
PIOTR M-20

ANDRZEJ M-40

Klub lub miejscowosé
AZS AWF GORZOW WIELK

BIELSKO Biata
SP BIALOGARD

MKS CENTRUM DZIEGIELOW
MOSIR CZECHOWICE-DZ

FORMA WODZIStAW
KLUSZKOWCE
DYSTANS KRAKOW
DYSTANS EtK

SP Zt OTORYJA

STAROSTWO POWIATOWE
MOSIR CZECHOWICE-DZ

KRAKOW
RADZIECHOWY
KISIELOW

PERSZING BESKIDY
BIELSKO Biata

WKB META LUBLINIEC
LKS KLIMCZOK

PZW KOLO ZABLOCIE
SMS- SZCZYRK

KB PRESOV
WYMIATACZE UJSOLY
GASZOWICE

ZABRZE

JW. 3841 RZESZOW
BYTOM

biegajznami.pl
KRAKOW

LUX GRONICZEK B-B
SOSNOWIEC

SP W ZAKOPANEM
WKB PIAST WROCLAW
SWIETOCHLOWICE
LESZCZYNY

ZYWIEC

SP CZESTOCHOWA
CIM KRAKOW

BEDZIN

KB TP

PERSZING BESKIDY
RADLIN

TKKF BESKIDEK B-B
MCKiS JAWORZNO
BRE RUNNERS
KRAKOW

WKB META LUBLINIEC
NOWY TARG
BUKOWO

KS DIAMENT

Czas
52:59:00
53:39:00
55:42:00
56:36:00
56:58:00
57:22:00
58:03:00
58:24:00
58:40:00
58:49:00
59:27:00
59:39:00
59:44:00
59:54:00
60:21:00
60:22:00
60:33:00
60:43:00
60:56:00
61:48:00
62:09:00
62:29:00
62:40:00
63:06:00
63:07:00
63:32:00
63:48:00
63:57:00
64:04:00
64:36:00
64:48:00
64:51:00
64:55:00
65:10:00
65:34:00
65:35:00
65:36:00
65:43:00
65:44:00
66:28:00
66:30:00
66:37:00
66:39:00
66:46:00
66:50:00
66:58:00
67:10:00
67:18:00
67:26:00
67:30:00



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

122 ZYREK
131 MOCZEK
3 SZWED
69 WOLOSZYN
112 STANKIEWICZ
236 ORIAN
19 MOTYKA
240 HAROKOVA
26 GIEMZA
239 DYRDA
159 WALUS
162 WALUS
228 JEDRYKA
248 TOMASZEWSKI
95 ZGLICZYNSKI
209 JARZEBOWICZ
116 LORENS
134 KACHEL
153 RAK
58 TOMCZAK
266 PITULA
292 LYSIEN
289 HAMELA
270 CHYDZINSKI
48 PIONTEK
252 KOWALSKI
262 JALOWIEC
279 KALINOWSKI
258 SINDERA
505 MEHLICH
268 PRASALEK
55 ZAJAC
49 JAGIELAK
20 KALETA
177 RADOMSKI
146 GORZOLKA
225 KUBISZ
119 SAWICKI
176 JASIEWICZ
31 TYKA
97 KRAJCZYNSKI
128 KUPCZAK
249 JASKURZYNSKA
38 BIELINSKI
271 CIEPLAK
161 TWARDZIK
173 MARSZALEK
137 DUDEK
7 CIUPEK
194 KONIK
54 PLONKA
89 DZIK
208 JARZEBOWICZ
186 WAWRZYCZEK
286 PIZNAL
213 MACHLOWSKI

TOMASZ M-20
ANDRZEJ M-45
KRZYSZTOF M-40
RYSZARD M-40
ANTONI M-45
PIOTR M-35
TADEUSZ M-50
HANA K-20
STANISLAW  M-55

WELADYStAW M-60
WtODZIMIERZ M-45
DAWID M-20
ALEKSANDER M-40

DARIUSZ M-40
PIOTR M-40
PAWEL M-20
BOGUSLAW M-40
ZDZIStAW M-55
ANDRZEJ M-45
HENRYK M-45
WALDEMAR M-20
JAN M-50
KRZYSZTOF M-45
ANDRZEJ M-35
KRZYSZTOF M-20
BARTLOMIEJ M-20
RYSZARD M-55
KAZIMIERZ  M-40
MIROSLAW  M-45
DAWID M-20
ROBERT M-35
ADAM M-20
JANUSZ M-50
JAN M-45
ZBIGNIEW M-55
PAWEL M-65
TOMASZ M-20
PIOTR M-20
DAWID JUN-M
EDWARD M-60
ANDRZEJ M-45
TADEUSZ M-45
AGNIESZKA K-20
PIOTR JUN-M
MARCIN JUN-M
GRZEGORZ M-40
WLADYStAW M-45
EDWARD M-50
ROBERT M-35
GRZEGORZ M-35
PIOTR M-40
ALEKSANDRA K-20
ADAM M-20
GRZEGORZ M-35
KAMIL JUN-M
LUKASZ M-20

PERSZING BESKIDY
START DOMENA B-B
WKB META LUBLINIEC
LKS KLIMCZOK

WKB PIAST WROCLAW
KTS ORIAN-SHOW
CISIEC

CZECH REPUBLIC

LUX GRONICZEK B-B
SOSNOWIEC

LUX GRONICZEK B-B
KATOWICE

NOWY TARG

KKB DYSTANS
KRAKOW

KATOWICE

KOzY

ZYWIEC

ZWARDON

WKB PIAST WROCLAW
AZS AWF GORZOW WIELK
SOPOTNIA WIELKA
CHORZOW

GLIWICE

RYBNIK
DOLINIARZE.COM
OLKUSZ

DYSTANS KRAKOW

SP CZESTOCHOWA
OLKUSZ

OPOLE

KRAKOW

CIECINA

TKKF BESKIDEK B-B
JAWORZYNKA

WKB META LUBLINIEC
KGB

ZYWIEC
SWIETOCHLOWICE
AZS AWF GORZOW WIELK
BRZUSNIK

KRAKOW

KB SOKOt KNUROW
CHEMIA-HURT RYBNIK
WKB META LUBLINIEC
ZYWIEC

BACA RADZIECHOWY
KB MCKIS JAWORZNO
OKB ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM
MCKiS JAWORZNO

KS KANDAHAR
KATOWICE

ZABRZE

PTG SOKOL

KRAKOW

67:34:00
67:35:00
67:36:00
67:37:00
67:43:00
67:46:00
67:50:00
67:56:00
68:00:00
68:04:00
68:32:00
68:33:00
68:41:00
69:03:00
69:08:00
69:10:00
69:19:00
69:22:00
69:48:00
69:55:00
69:59:00
70:10:00
70:18:00
70:34:00
71:05:00
71:11:00
71:12:00
71:19:00
71:20:00
71:21:00
71:23:00
71:24:00
71:25:00
72:06:00
72:48:00
72:49:00
72:56:00
73:03:00
73:06:00
73:07:00
73:12:00
73:16:00
73:18:00
73:21:00
73:26:00
73:28:00
73:33:00
73:36:00
73:40:00
73:43:00
73:55:00
74:08:00
74:10:00
74:11:00
74:26:00
74:30:00



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
. 512 MURZYN
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

121

78 LESKIEWICZ
293 KASTELIK
133 FERDYN
280 MISKOWIEC
152 GRZESIK
233 NIEDOPYTALSKI
178 KRAJEWSKI
88 KILARSKI
22 FIGURA
41 CHWASTYK
277 KSIEZYK
517 KULICKI
509 DABROWA
234 KUCHARCZYK

132 UDOLF
85 GRZELAK
193 KORCZ
151 NOWACZYK
91 BAJDA
515 KISZA
154 MARKOWSKI
67 DZIERNIEJKO
37 KOCIMSKI
508 GALARDZIAK
144 MOTYKA
42 MARAS
71 BAUER
218 PISAREK
275 FICON
86 TOSIK
150 WOJTYLA
264 MALESKA
188 KOLOSKA
235 ORIAN
514 DUBIEL
255 HANDZEL
92 PILATOWSKI
94 KROL
27 PABIASZ
118 NIGOT
111 STANKIEWICZ
29 BOHDAN
165 WYBRANIEC
513 CHOROBIK
241 CHELMICKI
24 BANASIAK
503 KOSMINSKI
15 JAGUSIAK
46 NIEWIADOMY
273 WILK
185 DUNASZEWSKI
21 STOLARCZYK
107 PISZCZALKA
198 KASINSKI
114 NOWOCIEN

ZOFIA
PIOTR
RAFAL
TOMASZ
ANDRZEJ
MARCIN
SEAWOMIR
MAREK
ANDRZEJ
KAROL
PIOTR
JERZY
PIOTR
ADAM
MAREK
JAN
MARIUSZ
SEAWOMIR
ARKADIUSZ
JACEK
JOZEF
ZBIGNIEW
MIECZYSLAW
KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
AGATA
LADISLAV
BOGDAN
MATEUSZ
JAN
WITOLD
SZYMON
LUKASZ
ADAM
ANNA
KAZIMIERZ
WIOLETTA
MIROSLAW
TADEUSZ
STANISLAW
KRZYSZTOF
IWONA
RYSZARD
WOJCIECH
PIOTR
MICHAL
ALICJA
JAROSLAW
JAROSLAW
BOZENA
TADEUSZ
RADOSLAW
STANISLAW
KRZYSZTOF
WOJCIECH
TOMASZ

K-55
JUN-M
M-40
M-20
M-45
M-20
M-50
M-20
M-55
M-65
M-50
M-40
M-20
M-35
M-20
M-55
M-20
M-40
M-20
M-20
M-50
M-35
M-55
M-50
M-20
K-40
M-40
M-35
JUN-M
M-45
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-40
K-20
M-35
K-20
M-40
M-55
M-55
M-20
K-45
M-55
M-20
M-20
JUN-M
K-55
M-20
M-20
K-35
M-55
M-35
M-55
M-45
M-40
M-20

BIELSKO-BIALA
OLIMPIJCZYK GLIWICE
ROGOZNIK

KKL KIELCE
SOSNOWIEC

MIKOLOW

KATOWICE

KS KANDAHAR

CIECINA

KB KATY WROCLAWSKIE
KB JOZEFINKA KATOWICE
SP W tODZI

SP CZESTOCHOWA
MAKOW PODHALANSKI
SP KRAKOW

KATOWICE

BRE RUNNERS
WARSZAWA

CHORzZOW

WKB META LUBLINIEC
SP ZYWIEC

WKB META LUBLINIEC
KB SOKOL KNUROW
MOSIR CZELADZ

SP CZESTOCHOWA
ZABNICA

FORMA WODZIStLAW
KEDZIERZYN KOZLE
MOSIR CZECHOWICE-DZ
RKD BACA RADZIECHOWY
BRE RUNNERS
biegajznami.pl

WKB META LUBLINIEC
FORMA WODZISEAW
KTS ORIAN-SHOW

SP KRAKOW

KRAKOW

KB MOSIR JASTRZEBIE
MCKiS JAWORZNO

LUX GRONICZEK B-B
KABACKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
WKB PIAST WROCLAW
ZDZIESZOWICE

OFIAR JEDZENIA KOTLETOW
SP KRAKOW

LIPNO

TKKF BESKIDEK B-B

SP W ZAKOPANEM
WRECZYCA WIELKA

KS HALNY WEGIERSKA GORKA
MOSIR CZELADZ
BELCZYN

CIECINA

SOBOTKA

PSZCZYNA

KRAKOW

74:37:00
75:09:00
75:11:00
75:40:00
75:52:00
75:56:00
75:58:00
75:59:00
76:05:00
76:29:00
76:35:00
76:40:00
77:08:00
77:09:00
77:32:00
77:45:00
77:48:00
77:53:00
77:57:00
78:04:00
78:18:00
78:28:00
78:32:00
78:43:00
79:00:00
79:03:00
79:08:00
79:09:00
79:13:00
79:15:00
79:18:00
79:20:00
79:26:00
79:35:00
79:39:00
79:40:00
79:46:00
79:49:00
79:55:00
80:03:00
80:13:00
80:18:00
80:30:00
80:43:00
80:46:00
80:58:00
81:05:00
81:08:00
81:09:00
81:25:00
81:38:00
81:39:00
81:44:00
81:49:00
81:58:00
82:01:00



163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.

64 JAROSZ
520 CZUL
265 OTREBA
93 BEDNARCZYK
214 MACHLOWSKI
204 BUKOWSKI
202 KOWALIK
169 MEDRALA
105 KRAWCZYK
170 MEDRALA
504 GADEK
171 FIJAK
224 MOICZEK
196 WALUSKIEWICZ
63 PIATEK
81 KOLONKO
516 MOSKWA
87 GABRYCH
74 STALMACH
129 KUPCZAK
157 STAROSTKA
285 SZLAGOR
274 MIKOLAJCZYK
199 BRUZDA
117 SKOCZYLAS
287 WIOSIK
23 GRYGIEL
226 ZIELINSKI
6 CIUPEK
257 KOLAK
283 KRAMACZ
281 KUSMIEREK
282 GALOSZ
179 LOPATKA
61 RAJCZYK
39 BIELINSKI
163 WILL
221 KOBEDZA
43 LABUZ
82 KOLONKO
77 KUREK
518 JAFERNIK
139 CWOLEK
237 MAJER
500 LABUZ
11 PAWLIK
44 TERLECKI
60 NIEPIEKLO
246 WALUSKIEWICZ
253 WITAS
260 SIENKAN
83 PABICH
50 FLAGA
254 JAWIEN
143 WOREK
278 MUSIAL

MAREK M-40
ARTUR M-20
ANDRZEJ M-20
FUKASZ JUN-M
RYSZARD M-40
MAREK M-20
FUKASZ JUN-M
CZESLAW M-60
MARCIN M-20
JACEK M-20
SZYMON M-20
KRYSTYNA K-35
JAN M-65
ATRUR M-40
MALGORZATA K-45
MIROSLAW  M-35
MACIEJ M-20
tUKASZ M-20
LESZEK M-45
BOGUSLAWA K-40
ANDRZEJ M-55
TOMASZ JUN-M
PIOTR M-65
ADAM M-20
MICHAL M-20
RADOSEAW  JUN-M
BOLESLAW  M-60
RAFAL M-40
DARIA K-20
CEZARY M-40
STANISLAW  M-45
WIKTOR M-60
LESZEK M-45
KAZIMIERZ  M-70
WLODZIMIERZ M-45
ARTUR M-20
PIOTR M-55
JACEK M-60
MAREK M-50
JUSTYNA K-20
EDWARD M-65
JAN M-45
ZBIGNIEW M-50
MACIEJ JUN-M
EWA K-50
EMIL M-55
JOZEF M-50
KRZYSZTOF M-45
LUKASZ JUN-M
MIRAS M-40
ALEKSANDER M-45
MARIA K-20
IWONA K-20
ANNA K-20
MAGDA K-20
MAREK M-55

JW. 3841 RZESZOW
SP STAROSTWO POWAITOWE
WKB META LUBLINIEC
MCKiS JAWORZNO
KRAKOW

BYTOM

DABROWA GORNICZA
SUPER MARATON B-B
KRAKOW

SUPER MARATON B-B
SP W ZAKOPANEM
ZYWIEC

CIESZYN
CZESTOCHOWA
ZYWIEC

CHORZOW

SP SOSNOWIEC

BRE RUNNERS

WKB META LUBLINIEC
BRZUSNIK
KEDZIERZYN KOZLE
PTG SOKOL

MOSIR CZELADZ
OSWIECIM

KGB

PTG SOKOL
KEDZIERZYN KOZLE
KRAKOW

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO
KB ZAKWASY

SUCHA BESKIDZKA
WKB META LUBLINIEC
SUCHA BESKIDZKA
CHORzZOW

LESNE LUDKI ZARKI
KB SOKOL KNUROW
KATOWICE

MOSIR CZECHOWICE-DZ
WKB PIAST WROCLAW
CHORzZOW
KATOWICE

SP STAROSTWO POWAITOWE
RADLIN

KTS ORIAN-SHOW

SP WROCLAW

OAZA RODZIN ZYWIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
LESNE LUDKI ZARKI
CZESTOCHOWA
DOLINIARZE.COM
MOSIR CZELADZ

BRE RUNNERS
KRAKOW

OLKUSZ

ZABNICA

BIERNA

82:03:00
82:04:00
82:15:00
82:33:00
82:37:00
82:38:00
82:39:00
82:52:00
83:10:00
83:23:00
83:25:00
83:41:00
83:49:00
83:56:00
84:04:00
84:07:00
84:10:00
84:13:00
84:17:00
84:38:00
84:39:00
84:42:00
84:46:00
85:00:00
85:04:00
85:05:00
85:15:00
85:19:00
85:39:00
86:43:00
86:52:00
86:57:00
87:15:00
87:27:00
87:32:00
87:48:00
87:54:00
88:17:00
88:22:00
88:51:00
89:05:00
89:39:00
89:47:00
89:48:00
89:55:00
90:04:00
90:19:00
90:34:00
91:05:00
91:14:00
91:16:00
91:39:00
91:43:00
91:57:00
92:59:00
93:26:00



219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.

40 NEUDEK

100 GANKO

166 JANKOWSKI

156 PACZKO

216 CHRZANOWSKA

243 JOHANIEWICZ

206 KARLOWICZ

247 PACHOLCZYK

175 JASIEWICZ

288 WARSZAWSKI
57 GADZINSKA

98 PRYMAKOWSKA

168 BERESZKO
174 JASIEWICZ

16 SZCZERBA
200 TOMCZYK
167 MAJCHERCZYK
145 TALIK
203 SKRZYNSKI
231 BIALOZYT

59 TOMCZAK

99 MARCHEWKA
232 BORKOWSKI
256 MROZINSKI
201 SKOWRONEK
108 GROCHOWINA
284 KAMINSKI
180 BISKUPIAK

76 KUREK
272 MARCIAK
212 MACHLOWSKA
215 CHOMICKI

MONIKA K-20
ALEKSANDER M-55

HENRYK M-60
LIDIA K-60
AGATA JUN-K
KRZYSZTOF M-20
ANNA K-20
ROMAN M-45
tUKASZ M-20

Wt ODZIMIERZ M-60
KRYSTYNA  K-40
BARBARA K-60
WALDEMAR  M-55
MIECZYSLAW M-50
ANDRZEJ M-40
GRZEGORZ M-35
WACLAW M-60
JAN M-55
KRZYSZTOF M-35
SYLWESTER M-20
WIESLAWA  K-45
ANDRZEJ M-45
KRZYSZTOF M-20
EDWARD M-55
WIEStLAW M-45

TOMASZ M-20
ROBERT JUN-M
HENRYK M-70
ANNA K-35
CZEStAW M-70
AGNIESZKA  JUN-K
ROBERT M-70

KB SOKOt KNUROW
WARSZAWA WESOLA
MOSIR CZELADZ
KRAKOW

MOSIR CZECHOWICE-DZ
CZELADZ

KB GIMNAZJON W-WA
WARSZAWA WESOLA
ZYWIEC

MCKiS JAWORZNO
WKB PIAST WROCLAW
TARNOW

MOSIR CZELADZ
ZYWIEC

BEDZIN

OSWIECIM

MOSIR CZELADZ

LUX GRONICZEK B-B
SIEMIANOWICE SL
BIELSKO-BIALA

WKB PIAST WROCLAW
BYTOM
BIELSKO-BIALA
SOSNOWIEC
BIELSKO-BIALA

KRS TKKF JASTRZAB RUDA SL.

PTG SOKOL
MIKOLOW
KATOWICE
MOSIR CZELADZ
KRAKOW
BIELSKO-BIALA

93:39:00
94:13:00
94:44:00
95:15:00
95:35:00
95:58:00
96:08:00
96:38:00
97:30:00
97:42:00
98:14:00
98:48:00
99:08:00
99:33:00
99:49:00
100:55:00
101:23:00
101:40:00
102:27:00
103:10:00
103:16:00
104:53:00
105:40:00
108:40:00
108:46:00
110:36:00
112:08:00
113:10:00
116:50:00
118:23:00
118:55:00
130:38:00



